NONTERET CALLER	County of Monterey			onterey	Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901	
1850 · 18	Legislation Details					
File #:	21-4	61	Name:	05.25.2021 RMA CGJ response Vacation Rentals Enforcement in Monterey		
Туре:	Gen	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/13	/2021	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	5/25	/2021	Final action:	5/25/2021		
Title:	 a. Consider approval of the response to the 2020-21 Monterey County Civil Grand Jury Final Report "Vacation Rentals Enforcement in Monterey County: Little Progress Despite Years of Struggle"; and b. Direct the County Administrative Officer to file the approved response with the Presiding Judge of the Superior Court, County of Monterey, by June 15, 2021. 					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	Rent Att3-	1. Board Report, 2. Att1-Vacation Rentals Grant Jury Rpt_FINAL_03172021, 3. Att2-Grand Jury - Vac Rental Enforcement 2020-2021 Report - County Board and HCD Response - 2021.05.13 Draft, 4. Att3-Vacation Rentals Enforcement - Civil Grand Jury Response 05.10.20 TTC, 5. Completed Board Order Item No. 16				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ad	tion	Result	
5/25/2021	1	Board of Supervisors	ar	proved as amended	Pass	